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51011020 drasuaaduial

52010010 Wwdauwnaiu 12,871,380.00 12,871,380.00

52010020 FaFa+En.g057 468,012.00 468,612.00

52010030 FydrauawlngTu 180,000.00 180,000.00

52010040 sauwwuasiaseild 348,100.00 348,100.00

52010990 Fisauunudu - wu 20,000.00 20,000.00

52011020 Iuauwvy na. 1,373,807.88 1,373,807.88

52012010 wJuviuizrin 22,800.00 22,800.00

52012070 s1Ivsdmdiaiia 21,600.00 21,600.00

52020010 wuromazdl 2,217,613.20 2,217,613.20

52020020 wureUniform w 4.500.00 4,500.00

52020030 Jutheesoun 193,000.00 193,000.00

52020040 uiaMAayes 20,200.00 20,200.00

52020990 LJuremaniu 30,000.00 30,000.00

52021010 FAYSNEEIWE LR - 465,000.00 465,000.00

52021020 @¥n-ATauAsIH 475,000.00 475,000.00

52022010 ATWIMUELAU - 110,000.00 110,000.00

52022020 Awdadna-wu 80,000.00 80,000.00

52022030 #1Rn-wlnatu 200.400.00 200,400.00

52022050 miveLzanIsiowIMu 1,500.00 1,500.00

52022060 ATWIWUSELVII-AT 2,000.00 2,000.00

52022070 dwfafoo-as. 2,000.00 2,000.00

32022080 Fi’lﬁﬂ'n—ﬁn':i"m 2.000.00 2,000.00
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234,000.00

2,126,700.00
600,000.00
648,800.00
320,000.00
428,000.00
48,000.00
478,800.00
41,000.00
20,400.00
21,200.00
274,000.00
23,500.00
12,600.00
98,400.00
16,800.00
60,000.00
285,200.00
150,000.00
509,100.00
11,100.00
215,000.00
80,000.00

234,000.00

2,126,700.00
600,000.00
648,800.00
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12,600.00
98,400.00
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&0,000.00
285,200.00
130,000.00
5099,100.00
11,100.00
215,000.00
80,000.00




33051010
33051040
33051050
33051090
33051100
33051990
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33064020
33069070
330689110
33069990
F4011010
34020010
34020020
24020030
24029930
34050010
34050030
34050040
34051020
34051040
34052010
34052030
34060030
34060040
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4070010
35020030
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Dep.-aalgnaste
Dep.-sfLEd Jud.
Dep.-uuwzy/ e
Dep.-PC wasgingal
Dep.-Equip.isatau
Dep.-Equip..iaLea
Dep.-aqUnsaidadn
Dep.-aaiaudinial
Dep.-saeususTvn
Dep.-Buwiusau
Dep.-aruminusleasi
Amort.-Tdsunuazau
aaniinda-Leasi

* gun.sunurianua

500,000.00
40,000.00
562,600.00
36,000.00
&4,000.00
80,000.00
2,000.00
&,000.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
1,000.00
154,100.00
93,000.00
25,000.00
310,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
173,200.00
30,000.00
360,000.00
&0,000.00
6,000.00
50,000.00
125,000.00
73,000.00
55,000.00
234,000.00
2,000.00

213,839,413.08
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